ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Yant, Daniel E.

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

8/19/2014
8/20/2013
9/25/2012

Macon, Deanne
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Smith, David M.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/3/2015

Winkle, Bobby D.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

1/13/2014
2/12/2013
12/13/2011
7/31/2009

Macon, Deanne
Riley, Luther Roy
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/2/2015
8/20/2013
8/14/2012

4/5/2011

4/8/2009

4/7/2009

4/7/2009

4/7/2009

Winkle, Bobby D.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Thomas, James D
Yant, Daniel E.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.

4/22/2025 3:19 AM

Tech ID: dyant

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 2243

Sample ID
9622411408190800

9625241308200830
9620461209251120

Sample ID
9621531502030900

Sample ID
9622411401131400

9625951302121300
9620461112130830
9620460907311055

Sample ID
9621531502021310

9625241308200915
9620031208140930
9620461104051520
9620460904081000
9620460904080945
9620460904070946
9620460904070930

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411408190800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241308200830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461209251120.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531502030900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411401131400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951302121300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461112130830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460907311055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531502021310.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241308200915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031208140930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461104051520.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460904081000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460904080945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460904070946.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460904070930.pdf

